BATTERYBATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
CATALOGuE
LEADING THE RACE IN
ALL THINGS CARAVAN
ELECTRICAL
LEADING THE RACE IN
ALL THINGS CARAVAN

300MM GRAB HANDLE
CLEAR LED AMBER
CILEGH12231 CILEGH12211
BATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
EXTERIOR LIGHTING AND REFLECTORS
LIGHT BARS
ILUMA LIGHT BARS
AP LED LIGHT BARS
SIZE PART NUMBER
7" CILEAP16300
13" CILEAP16301
25.4" CILEAP16302
38" CILEAP16304
SIZE PART NUMBER
7.5" CILEFLD75
11" CILEFLD11
14" CILEFLD14
17" CILEFLD17
20" CILEFLD20
42.6" CILEFLD42
42
INDICATOR CLEAR LENS
STOP/TAIL LIGHT CLEAR

EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
48
POWERPOINTS, SWITCHES
AND MECHS
BLANK PLATES
BATTERY BATTERY
MOUNTING BLOCK SIZES PART NUMBER
16MM MOUNTING BLOCK WHITE CIMB16Z
16MM MOUNTING BLOCK BLACK CIMB16BZ
34MM MOUNTING BLOCK WHITE CIMB34Z
34MM MOUNTING BLOCK BLACK CIMB34BZ
POWER POINTS
SINGLE POWERPOINT
CIP1DZ (WHITE)
CIP1DBZ (BLACK)
CIP1D15Z (15A WHITE)
CIP1D-ISZ (‘INVERTER SUPPLY’ WHITE)
CIP1D-MSZ (‘MULTI SUPPLY’ WHITE)
CIP1D-NSZ (‘NORMAL SUPPLY’ WHITE)
DOUBLE POWERPOINT
CIP2DZ (WHITE)
CIP2DBZ (BLACK)
CIP2D15Z (15A WHITE)
CIP2D-ISZ (‘INVERTER SUPPLY’ WHITE)
CIP2D-MSZ (‘MULTI SUPPLY’ WHITE)
CIP2D-NSZ (‘NORMAL SUPPLY’ WHITE)
CIP2DUSB (DOUBLE USB-A WHITE)
CIP2DUSBBK (DOUBLE USB-A BLACK)
CIP2DV (VERTICAL WHITE)
CIP2DVB (VERTICAL BLACK)
MOUNTING BLOCKS
49
STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
POWERPOINTS, SWITCHES AND MECHS
CIP1D15BZ (15A BLACK)
CIP1DB-ISZ (‘INVERTER SUPPLY’ BLACK)
CIP1DB-MSZ (‘MULTI SUPPLY’ BLACK)
CIP1DB-NSZ (‘NORMAL SUPPLY’ BLACK)
CIP1DSBZ (SILVER & BLACK)
CIP2DB-ISZ (‘INVERTER SUPPLY’ BLACK)
CIP2DB-MSZ (‘MULTI SUPPLY’ BLACK)
CIP2DSBZ (SILVER & BLACK)
CIP2D15BZ (15A BLACK)
CIP2D-NSBZ (‘NORMAL SUPPLY’ BLACK)
CIP2DUSBACZ (DOUBLE USB-A&C WHITE)
CIP2DUSBAC-MSZ (‘MULTI SUPPLY’USB-A&C WHITE)
CIP2DBUSBAC-MSZ (‘MULTI SUPPLY’USB-A&C BLACK)

2P 63A HAGER SWITCH CIDHAGSF263
STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
240V POWER ACCESSORIES
CLIPSAL 16A 2P RCBO 6KA 30mA CLIPSAL 25A 2P RCBO 6KA 30mA
CIRCDMCB162PAUS
NHP 16A 2P RCBO 6KA 30mA
CICLI4RCBE216/30S CICLI4RCBE225/30S
CIRCDMCB16SPCHINT
CHINT 16A 2P RCBO 6KA 30mA
ENCLOSURES
CIRCUIT BREAKERS & FUSES
 HAGER CHANGE OVER
SWITCHES
60
30A CIB30MCB
40A CIB40MCB
50A CIB50MCB
60A CIB60MCB
80A CIB80MCB
100A CIB100MCB
120A CIB120MCB
150A CIB150MCB
200A CIB200MCB
250A CIB250MCB
300A CIB300MCB
10A CIFCB10A
20A CIFCB20A
30A CIFCB30A
40A CIFCB40A
MANUAL RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS
AUTO RESET CIRCUIT BREAKERS
BATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
CIRCUIT BREAKERS & FUSES
61
BATTERY
30A CIB30MCBFM
40A CIB40MCBFM
50A CIB50MCBFM
60A CIB60MCBFM
80A CIB80MCBFM
100A CIB100MCBFM
150A CIB150MCBFM
200A CIB200MCBFM
STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
CIRCUIT BREAKERS & FUSES
62

60A CIF52960
100A CIF52990
BLADE FUSES
STANDARD BLADE FUSES
PACKS OF 50
MAXI BLADE FUSE
PACKS OF 10
BATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
CIRCUIT BREAKERS & FUSES
63
STANDARD BLADE FUSES
PACKS OF 100
10A CIFBLADE10A
30A CIFBLADE30A
60A ACCFUSE60ANL
80A ACCFUSE80ANL
100A ACCFUSE100ANL
150A ACCFUSE150ANL
175A ACCFUSE175ANL
200A ACCFUSE200ANL
250A ACCFUSE250ANL
300A ACCFUSE300ANL
350A ACCFUSE350ANL
400A ACCFUSE400ANL
500A ACCFUSE500ANL
100A ACCFUSE100AMEGA
150A ACCFUSE150AMEGA
175A ACCFUSE175AMEGA
200A ACCFUSE200AMEGA
250A ACCFUSE250AMEGA
300A ACCFUSE300AMEGA
350A ACCFUSE350AMEGA
400A ACCFUSE400AMEGA
450A ACCFUSE450AMEGA
500A ACCFUSE500AMEGA
ANL FUSES
MEGA FUSES
BATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
CIRCUIT BREAKERS & FUSES
64
15A ACCFUSE15AMIDI
20A ACCFUSE20AMIDI
30A ACCFUSE30AMIDI
40A ACCFUSE40AMIDI
50A ACCFUSE50AMIDI
60A ACCFUSE60AMIDI
70A ACCFUSE70AMIDI
80A ACCFUSE80AMIDI
100A ACCFUSE100AMIDI
125A ACCFUSE125AMIDI
150A ACCFUSE150AMIDI
MIDI FUSES
FUSE HOLDERS
CIFHINLINE30
INLINE BLADE FUSE HOLDER (10)

67
CIFARI14W60
4 WAY 60A FUSE BLOCK
ARIZON
CIFFBL1504
4-WAY LED FUSE HOLDER
INFINITY
BATTERY BATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
     LUGS
     CABLE LINKS
     TERMINALS & CABLE JOINERS
LUGS & TERMINALS
68
CABLE SIZE LUG SPECS PART NUMBER
2.5mm2 2.5mm CABLE / 4mm HOLE CILUG2.5-4
8B&S 6mm CABLE / 6mm HOLE CILUG0606
8B&S 6mm CABLE / 8mm HOLE CILUG0608
8B&S 6mm CABLE / 10mm HOLE CILUG0610
10mm2 10mm CABLE / 6mm HOLE CILUG1006
10mm2 10mm CABLE / 8mm HOLE CILUG1008
10mm2 10mm CABLE / 10mm HOLE CILUG1010
6B&S 16mm CABLE / 6mm HOLE CILUG1606
6B&S 16mm CABLE / 8mm HOLE CILUG1608
6B&S 16mm CABLE / 10mm HOLE CILUG1610
4B&S 25mm CABLE / 6mm HOLE CILUG2506
4B&S 25mm CABLE / 8mm HOLE CILUG2508
4B&S 25mm CABLE / 10mm HOLE CILUG2510
2B&S 35mm CABLE / 6mm HOLE CILUG3506
2B&S 35mm CABLE / 8mm HOLE CILUG3508
2B&S 35mm CABLE / 10mm HOLE CILUG3510
0B&S 50mm CABLE / 6mm HOLE CILUG5006
0B&S 50mm CABLE / 8mm HOLE CILUG5008
0B&S 50mm CABLE / 10mm HOLE CILUG5010
0B&S 50mm CABLE / 12mm HOLE CILUG5012
00B&S 70mm CABLE / 6mm HOLE CILUG7006
00B&S 70mm CABLE / 8mm HOLE CILUG7008
00B&S 70mm CABLE / 10mm HOLE CILUG7010
00B&S 70mm CABLE / 12mm HOLE CILUG7012
000B&S 95mm CABLE / 8mm HOLE CILUG9508
000B&S 95mm CABLE / 10mm HOLE CILUG9510
0000B&S 120mm CABLE / 8mm HOLE CILUG12008
0000B&S 120mm CABLE / 10mm HOLE CILUG12010
0000B&S 120mm CABLE / 12mm HOLE CILUG12012
CABLE LUGS
BATTERY BATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
LUGS AND TERMINALS
69
CABLE LINK SPECS PART NUMBER
2.5mm CABLE LINK CILUGLINK2.5
4mm CABLE LINK CILUGLINK4
6mm CABLE LINK CILUGLINK6
10mm CABLE LINK CILUGLINK10
16mm CABLE LINK CILUGLINK16
25mm CABLE LINK CILUGLINK25
35mm CABLE LINK CILUGLINK35
50mm CABLE LINK CILUGLINK50
70mm CABLE LINK CILUGLINK70
CABLE LINKS
BATTERY BATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
LUGS AND TERMINALS

12v DC Adaptor Included
CIETVKIT24BPD
Blaupunkt 32" Google Smart TV
without DVD Player
12v DC Adaptor Included
CIETVKIT32BP
BATTERY BATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
     CONDUIT
     HEAT SHRINK
CONDUIT & HEAT
SHRINK
93
SPLIT CONDUIT SIZES PART NUMBER
7mm CONDUIT / 30 METRES CISPLITC7MM
7mm CONDUIT / 200M METRES CISPLITC7MM/200M
10mm CONDUIT / 30 METRES CISPLITC10MM
10mm CONDUIT / 125 METRES CISPLITC10MM/125M
10mm CONDUIT / 250 METRES CISPLITC10MM/250M
13mm CONDUIT / 30 METRES CISPLITC13MM
13mm CONDUIT / 75 METRES CISPLITC13MM/75M
16mm CONDUIT / 30 METRES CISPLITC16MM
16mm CONDUIT / 50 METRES CISPLITC16MM/50M
16mm CONDUIT / 100 METRES CISPLITC16MM/100M
23mm CONDUIT / 30 METRES CISPLITC23MM
29mm CONDUIT / 50 METRES CISPLITC29MM/50M
36mm CONDUIT / 25 METRES CISPLITC36MM/25M
BATTERY BATTERY
CORRUGATED CONDUIT SIZES PART NUMBER
16mm CONDUIT / 25 METRES CICCGY16/25
20mm CONDUIT / 20 METRES CICCGY20/20
20mm CONDUIT / 50 METRES CICCGY20/50
25mm CONDUIT / 50 METRES CICCGY25/50
32mm CONDUIT / 25 METRES CICCGY32/25
STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
SPLIT CONDUIT
CORRUGATED CONDUIT
CONDUIT & HEAT SHRINK
94
HEAT SHRINK SIZES PART NUMBER
2.5mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 200m CIHST2.5B
3.5mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 200m CIHST3.5B
3.5mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 200m CIHST3.5R
5mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 100m CIHST5B
5mm HEAT SHRINK RED /100m CIHST5R
7mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 100m CIHST7B
7mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 100m CIHST7R
10mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 100m CIHST10B
10mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 100m CIHST10R
13mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 100m CIHST13B
13mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 100m CIHST13R
16mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 100m CIHST16B
16mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 100m CIHST16R
20mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 100m CIHST20B
20mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 100m CIHST20R
25mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 50m CIHST25B
25mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 50m CIHST25R
35mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 50m CIHST35B
35mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 50m CIHST35R
40mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 50m CIHST40B
40mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 50m CIHST40R
50mm HEAT SHRINK BLACK / 25m CIHST50B
50mm HEAT SHRINK RED / 25m CIHST50R
HEAT SHRINK
BATTERY BATTERY STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
CONDUIT & HEAT SHRINK

CITTAPE/GNYW
CABLE TIES
300mm CABLE TIES
100 PACK: CITCABTIE100PK
1000 PACK: CITCABTIE1000PK
200mm CABLE TIES
100 PACK: CITCABTIE200/100
1000 PACK: CITCABTIE200/1000
TAPE, CABLE TIES, GROMMETS AND
MORE
97
540mm CABLE TIES
100 PACK: CITCABTIE540B
BATTERY BATTERY
P-CLIP SIZES PART NUMBER
4.7mm P CLIP (100) CIPCLIP4.7B
7.9mm P CLIP (100) CIPCLIP7.9B
9.5mm P CLIP (100) CIPCLIP9.5B
12.7mm P CLIP (100) CIPCLIP12.7B
15.8mm P CLIP (100) CIPCLIP15.8B
25mm P CLIP (100) CIPCLIP25B
31.8mm P CLIP (100) CIPCLIP31.8B
STOP
EVERYTHING CARAVAN ELECTRICAL
GROMMETS & GLANDS
CLIPSAL CLEAR GROMMET
25mm (50)
CLIPSAL CLEAR GROMMET
32mm (50)
CICLI56716
CLIPSAL CLEAR GROMMET
16mm (150)
CICLI56725 CICLI56732
CABLE GLANDS
16mm: CICG16MM
20mm: CICG20MM
25mm: CICG25MM
32mm: CICG32MM
P-CLIPS
TAPE, CABLE TIES, GROMMETS AND
MORE
98
BATTERY BATTERY
SADDLE SIZES PART NUMBER
16mm HALF SADDLE (100) CIHS16Z
20mm HALF SADDLE (100) CIHS20Z
25mm HALF SADDLE (100) CIHS25Z
32mm HALF SADDLE (40) CIHS32
32mm FULL SADDLE (40) CIFS32
CIJB
JUNCTION BOX 86 X 66 X 44
CIJBM